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1kg

2kg

10kg

10kg

250gm

500gm

500gm

4loaves

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

900gm

900gm

900gm

1kg

1kg

1kg

1L

170gm

1.8kg

 400 gm

1L

170gm

155 gm

Wheat flour, local, brown(Grain Silos)

Wheat flour, local,white(Grain Silos)

Rice, Basmati, White Indian (Al Mehideb)

Rice, Maza Indian( Abu Kas)

Sheariya, Perfetto

Macaroni, Perfetto,, Local

Soup of Oats,  canned (Quaker)

Bread, white

Cattle Meat, fresh

Sheep Meat, fresh

Camel Meat, fresh

Sheep Meat, cooled  imported

Chicken, fresh, local (Faqih)

Chicken, frozen, local (Al wataniya)

Chicken, frozen imported (Doux)

Fish, fresh, (Kanaad)

Fish, fresh, (Hamour)

Shrimp, peeled, fresh

Milk, fresh, local (Al Maraai)

Milk, Liquid, Canned (Boni)

Milk, Powder, canned (Nido)

)Milk, Newborn Babies (Similac 1)

Milk, fresh, local (Al Saffi)

Yoghurt, (Al Saffi)

Cream, (Al Tag)

 2.19

 3.46

 89.59

 73.74

 4.48

 4.54

 8.53

 1.00

 39.24

 52.50

 41.44

 39.62

 12.15

 11.50

 10.86

 56.82

 47.31

 75.49

 4.00

 2.58

 62.61

 29.03

 4.00

 1.00

 4.52

 2.18

 3.33

 90.14

 74.63

 4.54

 4.61

 8.51

 1.00

 39.33

 52.53

 41.75

 39.25

 12.10

 11.48

 10.95

 59.66

 48.29

 76.84

 4.00

 2.58

 64.72

 28.98

 4.00

 1.00

 4.50

 0.50

 4.00

-0.60

-1.19

-1.37

-1.43

 0.19

 0.00

-0.22

-0.04

-0.76

 0.94

 0.45

 0.20

-0.81

-4.76

-2.02

-1.75

 0.00

 0.12

-3.26

 0.17

 0.00

 0.00

 0.42

 2.07

 3.30

 91.22

 76.39

 4.46

 4.52

 8.34

 1.00

 39.24

 52.14

 41.16

 38.89

 12.10

 11.46

 10.89

 53.16

 45.13

 81.74

 4.00

 2.60

 64.73

 28.99

 4.00

 1.00

 4.47

 1.94

 2.90

 91.13

 78.66

 4.55

 4.66

 8.48

 1.00

 39.05

 51.39

 40.53

 39.37

 12.35

 11.50

 10.95

 51.18

 41.92

 76.05

 4.00

 2.52

 64.26

 28.94

 4.00

 1.00

 4.43

 6.20

 4.75

-1.78

-3.48

 0.43

 0.42

 2.19

 0.00

 0.00

 0.70

 0.66

 1.88

 0.46

 0.39

-0.27

 6.88

 4.82

-7.64

 0.00

-0.58

-3.27

 0.14

 0.00

 0.00

 1.23

 12.92

 19.48

-1.69

-6.25

-1.69

-2.47

 0.58

 0.00

 0.49

 2.17

 2.24

 0.63

-1.56

 0.00

-0.80

 11.01

 12.87

-0.73

 0.00

 2.70

-2.57

 0.30

 0.00

 0.00

 1.96
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106 gm

140gm

140gm

Pack

plate

100gm

500ml

1.8L

1.8L

1kg

1kg

Bundle

Bundle

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

Bundle

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

 Cheese, Canned, Schieder (Kraft

 Cheese, Cupped, Local (Al Marrai)

  Cheese, Cupped imported, (Kraft)

Cheese, triangles (Lavache quri)

Eggs, local, medium

Butter, Lurpak

Olive oil, imported (Al Wazir)

Maize oil, (cooking), Afiya

Vegetable oil, (frying) Al arabi

Pumpkin

Cabbage, white

Parsley

Spinach

Beans, green

Tomatoes, local

Tomatoes, imported

Garlic, Chinese

Okra, local

Corchorus, local

Eggplants, black, local

Zucchini, local

Cucumbers, local

Peppers, green, local

  Chili, green, local

Lettuce, local

 4.98

 5.13

 5.93

 3.71

 13.61

 4.00

 15.43

 21.47

 14.68

 5.86

 3.79

 1.03

 1.10

 13.82

 6.73

 6.52

 7.34

 18.55

 2.28

 4.95

 8.25

 6.54

 9.80

 10.36

 6.86

 4.97

 5.13

 5.91

 3.75

 13.06

 3.99

 15.47

 21.56

 14.84

 5.95

 3.42

 1.01

 1.03

 13.52

 5.96

 5.99

 6.99

 17.54

 2.22

 4.53

 7.38

 6.84

 8.90

 9.57

 6.37

 0.32

-0.02

 0.36

-1.04

 4.25

 0.45

-0.25

-0.39

-1.07

-1.50

 10.83

 1.88

 7.39

 2.24

 12.90

 8.80

 5.07

 5.76

 2.48

 9.19

 11.87

-4.36

 10.09

 8.20

 7.81

 5.00

 5.13

 5.95

 3.68

 13.29

 3.98

 15.31

 21.47

 14.99

 6.21

 3.26

 1.06

 1.18

 12.45

 5.97

 6.16

 7.18

 17.14

 2.31

 4.50

 6.66

 5.00

 8.92

 10.05

 6.20

 4.98

 5.12

 5.88

 3.63

 13.11

 4.00

 15.13

 21.34

 15.02

 5.89

 3.70

 1.01

 1.03

 13.30

 7.03

 6.79

 6.68

 16.61

 2.19

 4.65

 8.48

 6.21

 8.73

 9.11

 6.96

-0.30

 0.00

-0.35

 0.65

 2.47

 0.73

 0.77

 0.04

-2.04

-5.53

 16.20

-2.56

-6.36

 10.98

 12.71

 5.73

 2.29

 8.22

-1.26

 10.01

 23.95

 30.70

 9.87

 3.03

 10.66

 0.14

 0.20

 0.73

 2.23

 3.81

 0.05

 1.96

 0.62

-2.26

-0.37

 2.27

 1.78

 7.71

 3.93

-4.29

-3.98

 9.81

 11.67

 4.07

 6.34

-2.70

 5.23

 12.21

 13.74

-1.41
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Bundle

1kg

1kg

     Pack

135gm

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

WaterCress, local

Onion, local

Onion, imported

Beans, Medammes (Hadaeq California)

Tomatoes, Paste, local (Saudia

Lentils

Potatoes, medium, local

Carrots, local

Fig, local

Plums

Banana, Philippines Alsharbatli

Apples, red, American

Apples, Yellow, Iranian

Grapes, local

Grapes, Lebanese

Orange, Abu Sorra  Egyptian

Mandarin, Pakistani

Watermelon, local

Melon, local

Pears, Medium, Lebanese

Dates, Rotab

Peach, Lebanese

Pomegranates, Indian

Lemon, medium, Africa

Mango, Pakistani

 1.05

 3.17

 3.65

 3.40

 1.46

 8.60

 4.00

 4.80

 18.76

 12.76

 5.63

 7.39

 7.18

 10.51

 13.03

 5.47

 7.09

 2.36

 4.37

 11.11

 11.64

 12.48

 13.98

 8.18

 13.04

 1.02

 3.05

 3.66

 3.39

 1.47

 8.61

 3.82

 4.66

 17.33

 12.93

 5.75

 7.49

 6.95

 10.48

 12.69

 5.06

 6.26

 2.28

 4.08

 11.26

 12.33

 12.64

 15.09

 8.26

 12.32

 2.74

 4.00

-0.33

 0.35

-0.82

-0.17

 4.82

 2.94

 8.23

-1.36

-2.14

-1.30

 3.32

 0.36

 2.66

 8.13

 13.35

 3.11

 7.10

-1.34

-5.63

-1.27

-7.30

-0.98

 5.81

 1.04

 3.28

 3.65

 3.40

 1.46

 8.62

 3.89

 4.73

 16.71

 13.83

 5.43

 7.44

 6.83

 11.84

 14.55

 5.03

 6.19

 2.47

 3.78

 11.44

 14.54

 13.82

 16.86

 8.66

 12.07

 1.01

 3.35

 3.62

 3.55

 1.45

 8.58

 4.00

 4.88

 15.60

 13.38

 5.53

 8.68

 7.33

 10.33

 12.81

 5.03

 6.99

 2.00

 3.99

 10.17

 12.44

 11.79

 14.23

 8.59

 12.46

 1.06

-3.21

 0.05

-0.09

-0.61

-0.29

 2.77

 1.33

 12.27

-7.79

 3.72

-0.67

 5.11

-11.18

-10.45

 8.66

 14.52

-4.46

 15.68

-2.95

-19.97

-9.74

-17.08

-5.51

 8.06

 4.17

-5.34

 0.83

-4.36

 0.34

 0.17

 0.00

-1.70

 20.26

-4.65

 1.83

-14.82

-2.06

 1.82

 1.71

 8.73

 1.52

 18.05

 9.71

 9.19

-6.42

 5.85

-1.72

-4.70

 4.61
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1kg

1kg

10kg

1kg

1.2 kg

1kg

1kg

100gm

1kg

1kg

Pack

1.5L

Pack

Pack

thope

shemagh

Egal

shirt

trousers

abayah

veil

1kg

110 gm

1L

Gallon

Dates, (Maknoz, Khilas

Olives, black, Spanish

Sugar, soft, Al Ossra

Honey, imported (Langilies)

Tea, black, loose

Coffee beans, Hrari

Coffee beans, Loqmati

Coffee, instant, (Nescafé)

Cardamom, American

Cardomom, Indian

Soft Drinks

 Water, Healthy

Juice, orange, canned local (Rani)

Cigarettes, Marlboro

Men summer dress (Al Aseel)

Shemagh, (Al Bassam)

Egal, Syrian

Shirt, internal, half sleeve  (Al Aseel)

Men's long trousers, (Al Aseel)

Women's Mantle National

Headdress, National

Coal, local

Soap, powder for clothes (Tide)

Soap, liquid for utensils (Fairy)

 Bleach for Clothes (Clorox)

 14.35

 14.94

 25.72

 55.88

 39.78

 35.36

 28.06

 17.01

 91.98

 94.63

 1.50

 1.95

 1.00

 10.00

 79.89

 104.83

 26.25

 11.30

 16.61

 105.54

 23.77

 7.39

 1.49

 12.40

 13.54

 14.43

 14.90

 25.66

 55.82

 39.35

 35.64

 27.95

 16.95

 92.32

 94.21

 1.50

 1.94

 1.00

 10.00

 79.95

 104.09

 26.03

 11.38

 16.48

 106.54

 23.31

 7.55

 1.50

 12.23

 13.48

-0.59

 0.29

 0.25

 0.11

 1.10

-0.79

 0.41

 0.40

-0.37

 0.44

 0.00

 0.41

 0.00

 0.00

-0.08

 0.71

 0.84

-0.69

 0.76

-0.94

 1.98

-2.12

-0.53

 1.41

 0.50

 14.79

 14.97

 26.76

 55.35

 39.75

 36.13

 28.23

 16.81

 91.98

 94.12

 1.50

 1.94

 1.00

 10.00

 80.27

 105.11

 26.19

 11.31

 16.56

 107.08

 23.69

 7.36

 1.50

 12.21

 13.38

 14.06

 14.86

 30.67

 56.12

 38.89

 36.97

 29.95

 16.59

 92.36

 92.67

 1.50

 1.95

 1.00

 10.00

 79.59

 102.98

 25.56

 11.30

 16.53

 104.00

 24.00

 6.61

 1.50

 12.22

 13.28

-2.99

-0.23

-3.88

 0.96

 0.08

-2.14

-0.58

 1.20

 0.00

 0.53

 0.00

 0.62

 0.00

 0.00

-0.47

-0.27

 0.24

-0.14

 0.28

-1.44

 0.33

 0.48

-0.80

 1.56

 1.23

 2.08

 0.56

-16.15

-0.43

 2.30

-4.36

-6.31

 2.54

-0.41

 2.11

 0.00

 0.15

 0.00

 0.00

 0.38

 1.79

 2.69

 0.00

 0.47

 1.48

-0.96

 11.85

-0.53

 1.48

 1.94
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m��������VW<��X������Y���`�n

��U�ZE���9�j������

�������

��o�����`���o�����pWq��

�J+%)������r#/�>+�%��

�"�6�%��*������%59���D%5C

��+#�u%p��b��BC���6�

*�!��%���X������	&/�|���e�b%:5.

���G/z�/��%44?����*449%4�7

b%�6��/�i%!����*9%�7

k%3�2�69�|B&

1%����2�69�|B&

�%59��2�69�|B&

�%0�.%0����'#%����s�
�

a+"����e

�s��)G�/��b�5����b%:5.

L�������h69�*5�0e

L-/�5��L:-

r�%�5�%��*�%��

���G/G�/��%?�����L��C

�#	 !����,-

��44@.�;�4444R

��,.�;�4444R

������;�4444R

��&�	��;�4444R

��C�;�4444R

�f�44?����4�44��X4444�4e

*6�3

P$%:��'	63

'	63

*��7

�	l�>�I5e

�	l�>�I5e

'#%+"

'#%+"

'#%+"

�s�
��'�?�

*5�0e

*5�0e

*5�0e

*5�0e

'�C�/�*)�R�'�?�

�L��C�'�?�

;@&�POX�&

g/�7

g/�7

g/�7

g/�7

g/�7

X44�4e

Pack

Size 5

Packag

Service

Garment

Garment

Visit

Visit

Visit

Repair Cost

Cost

Cost

Cost

Cost

One-Room
Fees

Hairdresse
Fees

50kg

1shep

1shep

1shep

1shep

1shep

shep1

 Tissue paper, local (Fine

 Children diaper, local (Pampers)

Insecticide, spray (Reid

Laundry's expenses of cleaning and ironing clothes

Sewing for men and boys

Sewing for women and girls

Revealed a general practitioner

Revealed a dentist

Detection pediatrician

Fix a car (mechanics)

Oil change

The expenses of parties and weddings

The cost of cooking the sacrificial

Furnished apartment

Hotel accommodation

Hairdresser for men and boys

Barley, imported

Sheep, Najdi

Sheep, Naemi

Sheep, Barbari

Sheep,Soakny

Sheep, Bohooves

Billy goat

 2.45

 56.50

 8.36

 3.34

 75.37

 54.38

 43.40

 138.95

 60.34

 108.77

 75.46

 13014.29

 231.58

 257.66

 585.47

 13.70

 39.40

 1512.74

 1471.10

 493.30

 938.29

 1346.54

 977.37

 2.47

 56.56

 8.42

 3.29

 75.42

 54.46

 43.69

 138.85

 60.34

 110.12

 75.56

 14025.14

 228.95

 262.23

 574.63

 13.71

 39.47

 1491.55

 1433.90

 487.78

 915.00

 1338.46

 946.61

-0.53

-0.10

-0.68

 1.46

-0.07

-0.16

-0.66

 0.07

 0.00

-1.23

-0.13

-7.21

 1.15

-1.74

 1.89

-0.09

-0.19

 1.42

 2.59

 1.13

 2.54

 0.60

 3.25

 2.48

 56.51

 8.30

 3.24

 76.58

 55.68

 43.79

 137.97

 59.84

 108.12

 75.66

 14082.29

 229.74

 272.87

 621.02

 13.70

 38.93

 1504.70

 1449.70

 489.43

 946.71

 1373.08

 970.36

 2.44

 55.90

 8.24

 3.17

 73.99

 53.28

 46.13

 144.08

 61.98

 107.01

 76.30

 12545.46

 229.44

 264.35

 681.37

 13.22

 38.86

 1508.90

 1498.90

 515.28

 980.71

 1359.81

 0.00

-1.13

-0.02

 0.83

 2.99

-1.59

-2.34

-0.88

 0.71

 0.84

 0.60

-0.27

-7.58

 0.80

-5.58

-5.72

 0.00

 1.19

 0.53

 1.48

 0.79

-0.89

-1.93

 0.72

 0.57

 1.06

 1.54

 5.36

 1.86

 2.05

-5.90

-3.56

-2.65

 1.64

-1.10

 3.74

 0.93

-2.53

-14.08

 3.58

 1.37

 0.25

-1.85

-4.27

-4.33

-0.98

 0.00
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��9/�;�EN����!e��+�C

��9/�;�ES����!e��+�C

��9/�;�Em����!e��+�C

��9/�;�EW����!e��+�C

���
��+�����n�#�>�%�&

��9/��	���a��t

��9/������a��t

;�EP�$%:���	���F	��

;�NO�$%:���	���F	��

�����k%7#��!&��x��

���Be�2B7

�.%�/#�2B7

�:+�)��A�e�2B7

�!�./�.t���%&����2B7

��9/�;�NVP�*�D%���&��F���

��9/�;�S�*�D%���&��F���

��9/�;�m�*�D%���&��F���

��9/�;�EO�*�D%���&�>�%�&

��9/�;�NP�*�D%���&�>�%�&

��9/�;�vP�*�D%���&�>�%�&
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J9

J9

J9

J9

J9

J9

J9

;@&�EO

;@&�PO�X�&
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L0���EOOO

L0���EOOO

Nk

vk

vk

vk

vk

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

10Kg

50kg

50kg

1000Blocks

1000Blocks

2m

3m

3m

3m

3m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

Reinforcing iron, 6mm national

Reinforcing iron, 8mm national

Reinforcing iron, 10mm national

Reinforcing iron, 12mm national

Reinforcing iron, 14mm national

Reinforcing iron, 16mm national

Reinforcing iron, 18mm national

Iron-binding cables Chinese

Cement, black, National

Cement, white, National

Block, black, 15cm

Block, black, 20cm

Marble tiles, National

Wood, Chilian

Wood, Romanian

Wood, Teak, African

  Wood, Ablakash Indonesian

Electrical wires, 2.5mm national

Electrical wires, 4mm national

Electrical wires, 6mm national

Electrical cables, 10mm national

Electrical cables, 25mm national

Electrical cables, 35mm national

Electrical cables, 50mm national

Electrical cables,70mm national

 3231.10

 2237.62

 2235.86

 2208.12

 2193.16

 2186.07

 2186.19

 38.68

 14.48

 41.77

 1626.64

 1717.46

 22.10

 1111.18

 1081.04

 4437.50

 2376.91

 0.71

 1.12

 1.65

 12.71

 27.65

 36.45

 49.55

 72.53

 3391.60

 2348.53

 2348.69

 2358.98

 2348.85

 2343.16

 2342.92

 39.80

 14.49

 41.81

 1630.33

 1723.81

 21.79

 1115.85

 1082.35

 4454.17

 2364.19

 0.72

 1.16

 1.68

 13.03

 28.68

 37.30

 51.33

 75.32

-4.73

-4.72

-4.80

-6.40

-6.63

-6.70

-6.69

-2.80

-0.12

-0.09

-0.23

-0.37

 1.39

-0.42

-0.12

-0.37

 0.54

-1.93

-2.94

-1.90

-2.44

-3.58

-2.26

-3.47

-3.70

 3542.76

 2349.96

 2349.34

 2360.45

 2351.56

 2347.38

 2347.25

 40.60

 14.38

 41.71

 1637.30

 1730.56

 21.80

 1116.43

 1091.23

 4445.83

 2379.13

 0.73

 1.16

 1.71

 13.20

 29.13

 37.81

 52.48

 76.31

 3693.91

 2779.96

 2754.20

 2678.00

 2664.00

 2656.84

 2653.63

 43.65

 14.78

 42.33

 1652.46

 1763.10

 21.75

 1110.68

 1093.41

 4446.00

 2378.17

 0.89

 1.34

 1.96

 14.60

 32.24

 41.70

 57.72

 83.82

-8.80

-4.78

-4.83

-6.45

-6.74

-6.87

-6.86

-4.73

 0.70

 0.13

-0.65

-0.76

 1.34

-0.47

-0.93

-0.19

-0.09

-2.34

-2.77

-3.51

-3.70

-5.07

-3.59

-5.58

-4.96

-12.53

-19.51

-18.82

-17.55

-17.67

-17.72

-17.62

-11.38

-2.03

-1.32

-1.56

-2.59

 1.60

 0.04

-1.13

-0.19

-0.05

-20.58

-16.13

-15.85

-12.96

-14.24

-12.59

-14.16

-13.47
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�����/�>�#���x	�p�

�C��>�#

FvPO�k/%:��*.%��7
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FNPO���%3�*.%��7

��9/�X6?

���	,��2�?���C��k	����

� �

� �
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vk

vk

vk

vk

vk

vk

vk

;@&�SO�X�&

k�PVW

m

m

m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

40 kg

5.8 m

Electrical cables, 95mm national

Electrical cables, 120mm national

Electrical cables, 300mm national

Sand, soft, white

 Mixed Sand (sand and pebble)

Red Sand

Resistant Concrete 350 K

Resistant Concrete 250 K

Normal Concrete 350 K

Normal Concrete 250 K

National Gypsum

Aluminum (Saudi, Arch side)

 98.41

 123.63

 296.65

 63.09

 53.20

 27.62

 218.68

 198.52

 209.32

 189.40

 11.56

 68.30

 101.41

 127.88

 302.72

 63.53

 53.32

 27.62

 219.11

 198.83

 209.40

 189.21

 11.61

 68.41

-2.96

-3.33

-2.01

-0.69

-0.24

-0.02

-0.20

-0.16

-0.04

 0.10

-0.46

-0.15

 104.23

 130.91

 317.82

 63.49

 53.39

 27.87

 219.10

 198.59

 209.51

 188.98

 11.71

 68.59

 115.02

 146.26

 348.40

 63.72

 53.85

 26.80

 221.29

 200.08

 211.06

 190.37

 11.91

 67.50

-5.58

-5.56

-6.66

-0.64

-0.36

-0.91

-0.19

-0.04

-0.09

 0.22

-1.28

-0.42

-14.44

-15.47

-14.86

-0.99

-1.21

 3.06

-1.18

-0.78

-0.82

-0.51

-2.98

 1.18
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\4IG�rn�R��F��6P

 13.35
 12.90
 11.87
 10.83
 10.09

 1.98
 1.41
 0.84
 0.76
 0.71

 1.89
 1.46

 1.15
 0.07

 3.25
 2.59
 2.54
 1.42
 1.13

 1.39
 0.54
 0.10
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